
CAOB RM 190 HVAC UPGRADE Project No.: 900290RM190

Design + Construction
Bid Opening: 6/20/2017

Results Posted: 6/22/2017

CAOB 190
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 900290RM190
BID RELEASE 4 6/20/2017

Trade Package 04

MODERN AIR 
MECHANICAL

Advertised Estimate: $110,000 
Qualified

$6,580
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1,875

$18,750 

Status

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

$0 

$25,330 
$0 

$25,330 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Prime Trade Contract ARCHITECTURAL METAL

Bidder Status

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Base Bid

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

Adjustments
ALTERNATES

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay



CAOB RM 190 HVAC UPGRADE Project No.: 900290RM190

Design + Construction
Bid Opening: 6/20/2017

Results Posted: 6/22/2017

CAOB 190
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 900290RM190
BID RELEASE 2 6/20/2017

Trade Package 02

HAMILTON AND DILLON
Advertised Estimate: $110,000 

Qualified

$11,546
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $200

$2,000 

Status

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

$0 

$13,546 
$0 

$13,546 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay

Prime Trade Contract ELECTRICAL/AV

Bidder Status

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Base Bid

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

Adjustments
ALTERNATES



CAOB RM 190 HVAC UPGRADE Project No.: 900290RM190

Design + Construction
Bid Opening: 6/20/2017

Results Posted: 6/22/2017

CAOB 190
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 900290RM190
BID RELEASE 1 6/20/2017

Trade Package 01
MODERN AIR 
MECHANICAL

Advertised Estimate: $110,000 
Qualified

$48,980
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1,875

$18,750 

Status

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

$0 

$67,730 
$0 

$67,730 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Prime Trade Contract HVAC

Bidder Status

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Base Bid

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

Adjustments
ALTERNATES

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay



CAOB RM 190 HVAC UPGRADE Project No.: 900290RM190

Design + Construction
Bid Opening: 6/20/2017

Results Posted: 6/22/2017

CAOB 190
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 900290RM190
BID RELEASE 2 6/20/2017

Trade Package 02

HAMILTON AND DILLON
Advertised Estimate: $110,000 

Qualified

$11,546
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $200

$2,000 

Status

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

$0 

$13,546 
$0 

$13,546 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Prime Trade Contract ELECTRICAL/AV

Bidder Status

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Base Bid

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

Adjustments
ALTERNATES

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay



CAOB RM 190 HVAC UPGRADE Project No.: 900290RM190

Design + Construction
Bid Opening: 6/20/2017

Results Posted: 6/22/2017

CAOB 190
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 900290RM190
BID RELEASE 4 6/20/2017

Trade Package 04

MODERN AIR 
MECHANICAL

Advertised Estimate: $110,000 
Qualified

$6,580
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1,875

$18,750 

Status

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

$0 

$25,330 
$0 

$25,330 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Prime Trade Contract ARCHITECTURAL METAL

Bidder Status

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Base Bid

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

Adjustments
ALTERNATES

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay


	05
	02
	03
	04



